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ORGANIZATIONAL MEETING

19 February 1991, New York

SPECIAL SESSION

19-22 February 1991, New York

Items 3 and 1 of the provisional agendas

ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA AND ORGANIZATION OF WORK

STATUS OF DOCUMENTS

Note by the secretariat

The attached report on the status of documents has been
prepared by the Governing Council secretariat, in consultation with
the United Nations Department of Conference Services, and is
submitted to the Council for its information.

Details are provided regarding the status of the documents to
be considered by the Governing Council at its organizational
meeting on 19 February 1991 and special session on 19-22 February
1991. The documents which were distributed by 24 January are
marked "x"; pending documents have projected dates of distribution.
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Agenda
item

Document
number

DP/1991/L1

DP/1991/1

DP/1991/3

DP/1991/4

DP/1991/L2

DP/1991/L.3

DP/1991/2

A. Organizational meeting

Document subject

Provisional agenda, annotations and list
of documents

Status of documents

Rationalization of the work of the
Governing Council

Standing Committee for Programme Matters

Provisional agenda, annotations, organization of
work and list of documents: special session

Provisional agenda and organization of work:
thirty-eighth session

Waiver of the 10-week rule for certain documents

Document
submitted
to UNDCS

3/1/91

Due 24/1/91

10/12/90

18/1/91

3/1/91
20/12/90

3/1/91

Document
distributed

ACEFRS

XXX XXX

XXX XXX

XXX XXX

XXX XXX

Projected
date of
distribution

4/2/91

._Z—



Agenda
item

Document
number

DP/1991/L2

DP/1991/1
DP/1991/5
DP/1991/7

DP/1991/6

DP/1991/6/Add.1
DP/1991/6/Add.2
DP/1991/6/Add.3
DP/1991/6/Add.4
DP/1991/6/Add.5

DP/1991/6/Add.6

B. Special session

Document subject

Provisional agenda, annotations, organization of
work and list of documents

Status of documents
Special Programme Resources
Agency support costs

Mid-term reviews of country and inter-country
programmes: overview

Mid-term review: Angola
Mid-term review: Costa Rica
Mid-term review: Jamaica
Mid-term review: Maldives
Mid-term review: Nigeria

Mid-term review: Pakistan

Document

submitted Document

to UNDCS distributed
ACEFERS

3/1/91 XX XXXX

Due 24/1/91
2/1/91
24/1/91

18/12/90

19/12/91
9/1/91
20/12/90
4/1/91
20/11/90

8/1/91

Projected
date of
distribution

1/2/91

12/2/91
1/2/91

31/1/91
1/2/91
30/1/91
1/2/91
28/1/91

30/1/91
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Document Projected

Agenda Document submitted Document date of

item number Document subject to UNDCS distributed distribution
ACEERS

4 (cont'd) DP/1991/6/Add.7 Mid-term review: Yemen 26/12/90 28/1/91

! DP/1991/6/Add.8 Mid-term review: Arab States Regional Programme 15/1/91 31/1/91
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