# UNITED NATIONS



Governing Council of the United Nations Development Programme Distr. GENERAL

DP/1991/1 24 January 1991

ORIGINAL: ENGLISH

/...

ORGANIZATIONAL MEETING 19 February 1991, New York SPECIAL SESSION 19-22 February 1991, New York Items 3 and 1 of the provisional agendas

### ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA AND ORGANIZATION OF WORK

STATUS OF DOCUMENTS

#### Note by the secretariat

The attached report on the status of documents has been prepared by the Governing Council secretariat, in consultation with the United Nations Department of Conference Services, and is submitted to the Council for its information.

Details are provided regarding the status of the documents to be considered by the Governing Council at its organizational meeting on 19 February 1991 and special session on 19-22 February 1991. The documents which were distributed by 24 January are marked "x"; pending documents have projected dates of distribution.

91-02602

## A. Organizational meeting

Agenda <u>item</u>	Document number	Document subject	Document submitted to UNDCS	Document distributed	Projected date of <u>distribution</u>
				<u>ACEFRS</u>	
3	DP/1991/L.1	Provisional agenda, annotations and list of documents	3/1/91	* * * * * *	
11	DP/1991/1	Status of documents	Due 24/1/91		
4	DP/1991/3	Rationalization of the work of the Governing Council	10/12/90	* * * * * *	
5	DP/1991/4	Standing Committee for Programme Matters	18/1/91		4/2/91
6	DP/1991/L.2	Provisional agenda, annotations, organization of work and list of documents: special session	3/1/91	* * * * * *	
11	DP/1991/L.3	Provisional agenda and organization of work: thirty-eighth session	20/12/90	* * * * * *	
11	DP/1991/2	Waiver of the 10-week rule for certain documents	3/1/91	* * * * * *	

-2-

## B. Special session

Agenda <u>item</u>	Document number	Document subject	Document submitted to UNDCS	Document distributed	Projected date of <u>distribution</u>
1	DP/1991/L.2	Provisional agenda, annotations, organization of work and list of documents	3/1/91	<u>ACEFRS</u> x x x x x x	
**	DP/1991/1	Status of documents	Due 24/1/91		
2	DP/1991/5	Special Programme Resources	2/1/91		1/2/91
3	DP/1991/7	Agency support costs	24/1/91		12/2/91
4	DP/1991/6	Mid-term reviews of country and inter-country programmes: overview	18/12/90		1/2/91
	DP/1991/6/Add.1	Mid-term review: Angola	19/12/91		31/1/91
"	DP/1991/6/Add.2	Mid-term review: Costa Rica	9/1/91		1/2/91
11	DP/1991/6/Add.3	Mid-term review: Jamaica	20/12/90		30/1/91
11	DP/1991/6/Add.4	Mid-term review: Maldives	4/1/91		1/2/91
u .	DP/1991/6/Add.5	Mid-term review: Nigeria	20/11/90		28/1/91
n	DP/1991/6/Add.6	Mid-term review: Pakistan	8/1/91		30/1/91

μ

Agenda <u>item</u>	Document number	Document subject	Document submitted to UNDCS	Document distributed	Projected date of <u>distribution</u>
				<u>A C E F R S</u>	
4 (cont'd)	DP/1991/6/Add.7	Mid-term review: Yemen	26/12/90		28/1/91
n	DP/1991/6/Add.8	Mid-term review: Arab States Regional Programme	15/1/91		31/1/91

-4-